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CIJ - MEET LUX 2011
Centre Aquatique de la Coque Kirchberg, 29.4. - 1.5.2011

Event 1 Men, 200m Fly 20 years and younger
29/04/2011 - 14:00 Results
CIJ - MEET Record - 15 2:09.81 JUNEFELT Linus SWE Kirchberg 13/04/2007
CIJ - MEET Record 16 2:06.51 SALAH A. EGY Kirchberg 13/04/2002
CIJ - MEET Record 17 - 18 2:04.01 VILACECA Th. FRA Kirchberg 13/04/2007
CIJ - MEET Record 19 - 20 2:04.18 EMELING Gero GER Centre Aquatique de la Coque K25/04/2008

Jungen C4 - 15: 2:33.00  /  Jungen C3 16: 2:25.00  /  Jungen C2 17 - 18: 2:18.50  /  Jungen C1 19 - 20: 2:17.00

Rank YB Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

15 years and younger

1. SPRINGER Gavin 96 Curl-Burke SC 2:20.67 * 30.95 35.44 36.94 37.34
2. THOMA Daniel 97 SGR Karlsruhe 2:22.02 * 30.48 36.11 37.48 37.95
3. KURZ Johannes 97 SGR Karlsruhe 2:22.92 * 30.87 35.99 37.83 38.23
4. FREY Jurek 97 SSG Saar 2:25.23 * 30.01 36.50 39.42 39.30
5. BAUMSTARK Paul 97 SGR Karlsruhe 2:26.49 * 31.27 36.09 38.84 40.29
6. SERAICHE Yacin 97 Bernissart Hainaut 2:29.29 * 30.74 36.55 39.75 42.25
7. KARST Philippe 97 Swimming Lux. 2:40.38 35.68 41.08 41.71 41.91

16 years

1. ASSMANN Alif-Putra 95 SGR Karlsruhe 2:13.32 * 29.07 32.69 35.26 36.30
2. PALSSON Daniel Hannes 95 Team Iceland 2:17.91 * 30.70 35.27 35.52 36.42
3. STORCH Nicolas 95 SGR Karlsruhe 2:19.29 * 30.09 35.04 36.96 37.20
4. WANNEBRO Linus 95 OBS Skaneswim 2:30.11 30.22 36.13 40.13 43.63
5. CHRISTIANSSON Viktor 95 OBS Skaneswim 2:30.99 30.75 37.20 40.85 42.19

17 - 18 years

1. HOFFMANN Romano 93 SSG Saar 2:11.72 * 28.63 33.74 34.08 35.27
2. FRANCOIS Fabien 94 Federation Luxemb. 2:12.23 * 29.14 33.30 34.80 34.99
3. SUHR Morten 93 Ringsted SK 2:15.64 * 30.21 34.23 34.72 36.48

19 - 20 years

1. SCHMIDT Florian 91 SSG Saar 2:12.59 * 29.11 33.84 34.94 34.70

Event 2 Women, 200m Fly 18 years and younger
29/04/2011 - 14:05 Results
CIJ - MEET Record - 13 2:23.75 BAJI G. HUN Kirchberg 14/03/1988
CIJ - MEET Record 14 2:20.99 LAUREN M. SWE Kirchberg 13/04/1990
CIJ - MEET Record 15 - 16 2:21.17 EFSTATHIOU E. GRE Kirchberg 13/04/2004
CIJ - MEET Record 17 - 18 2:15.08 NORD K. GER Kirchberg 13/04/1983

Mädchen C4 - 13: 2:48.00  /  Mädchen C3 14: 2:40.00  /  Mädchen C2 15 - 16: 2:36.00  /  Mädchen C1 17 - 18: 2:35.00

Rank YB Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 years and younger

1. DOERR Maike 98 SSG Saar 2:34.82 * 33.14 39.04 40.79 41.85
2. SCHMIDT Anouk 98 Federation Luxemb. 2:41.91 * 34.47 40.52 43.04 43.88

14 years

1. DEHAUT Vanessa 97 SSG Saar 2:24.69 * 32.56 36.10 37.58 38.45
2. SCHWARZ Michelle 97 SSG Saar 2:28.94 * 32.28 36.87 39.07 40.72
3. LAZORIKOVA Paulina 97 Sundfelagid 2:29.07 * 32.69 37.94 39.51 38.93
4. EDVARDSDOTTIR O. 97 Team Iceland 2:30.10 * 32.41 37.87 39.75 40.07
5. EIDEN Sarah 97 SSG Saar 2:31.40 * 32.74 37.54 40.03 41.09
6. ANDERSSON Fanny 97 OBS Skaneswim 2:42.14 34.31 40.84 44.19 42.80
7. JOHANSSON Malin 97 OBS Skaneswim 2:44.98 34.72 41.23 43.84 45.19
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CIJ - MEET LUX 2011
Centre Aquatique de la Coque Kirchberg, 29.4. - 1.5.2011

Event 2, Women, 200m Fly

15 - 16 years

1. JONSDOTTIR Salome 95 Team Iceland 2:23.53 * 32.01 36.32 37.06 38.14
2. ERHART Marcia-Mariel 96 DSW Darmstadt 2:26.61 * 31.17 36.94 38.87 39.63
3. JULIUSDOTTIR J. 96 Team Iceland 2:29.34 * 31.46 37.25 39.62 41.01
4. DIDION Nathalie 96 SSG Saar 2:36.93 32.85 38.70 41.97 43.41
5. ANDREWS Emily 96 Curl-Burke SC 2:39.27 35.59 40.73 40.76 42.19
6. SIEGRIST Kim 96 SGR Karlsruhe 2:41.78 33.41 39.33 43.10 45.94

17 - 18 years

1. FOOS Reva 93 DSW Darmstadt 2:22.96 * 31.79 36.11 37.10 37.96
2. HANSSON Nelly 93 OBS Skaneswim 2:23.89 * 31.95 36.37 38.36 37.21
3. HITTINGER Claire 94 SSG Saar 2:25.01 * 31.55 35.92 38.14 39.40
4. KASPERSSON Erika 94 OBS Skaneswim 2:39.80 33.23 39.07 42.78 44.72

Event 3 Men, 400m Freestyle 20 years and younger
29/04/2011 - 14:15 Results
CIJ - MEET Record - 15 4:07.51 KROON A. SWE Kirchberg 13/04/1989
CIJ - MEET Record 16 4:02.09 JUNEFELT Linus SWE Centre Aquatique de la Coque K25/04/2008
CIJ - MEET Record 17 - 18 3:57.37 STACCHIOTTI Raphaël LUX Centre Aquatique de la Coque K17/04/2009
CIJ - MEET Record 19 - 20 4:00.26 THORBEN A. GER Kirchberg 13/04/2000

Jungen C4 - 15: 4:45.00  /  Jungen C3 16: 4:39.00  /  Jungen C2 17 - 18: 4:28.00  /  Jungen C1 19 - 20: 4:28.00
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

15 years and younger

1. OLIVIER Marc-Antoine 96 Bernissart Hainaut 4:24.34 577 *
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:35.07 33.38 250m: 2:41.74 33.54 350m: 3:50.66 34.33

100m: 1:01.69 32.57 200m: 2:08.20 33.13 300m: 3:16.33 34.59 400m: 4:24.34 33.68

2. STRAIT Alexander 96 Curl-Burke SC 4:25.78 567 *
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:36.31 33.95 250m: 2:44.58 34.20 350m: 3:52.45 34.06

100m: 1:02.36 33.04 200m: 2:10.38 34.07 300m: 3:18.39 33.81 400m: 4:25.78 33.33

3. GODDARD Grant 96 Curl-Burke SC 4:27.62 556 *
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:37.34 33.84 250m: 2:45.59 33.76 350m: 3:53.66 34.14

100m: 1:03.50 33.60 200m: 2:11.83 34.49 300m: 3:19.52 33.93 400m: 4:27.62 33.96

4. SPRINGER Gavin 96 Curl-Burke SC 4:32.01 529 *
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:39.85 34.64 250m: 2:49.64 34.97 350m: 3:58.73 34.05

100m: 1:05.21 33.93 200m: 2:14.67 34.82 300m: 3:24.68 35.04 400m: 4:32.01 33.28

5. EICHHORN Marvin-David 96 SGR Karlsruhe 4:33.34 521 *
50m: 28.38 28.38 150m: 1:34.15 33.78 250m: 2:45.16 35.95 350m: 3:58.08 36.71

100m: 1:00.37 31.99 200m: 2:09.21 35.06 300m: 3:21.37 36.21 400m: 4:33.34 35.26

6. RUBIO Gregory 96 Federation Luxemb. 4:33.62 520 *
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:37.98 34.81 250m: 2:47.81 35.28 350m: 3:59.25 35.62

100m: 1:03.17 33.20 200m: 2:12.53 34.55 300m: 3:23.63 35.82 400m: 4:33.62 34.37

7. MUELLER Matthias 96 SS St. Vith 4:33.92 518 *
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:36.45 34.19 250m: 2:46.71 35.39 350m: 3:59.27 36.37

100m: 1:02.26 32.81 200m: 2:11.32 34.87 300m: 3:22.90 36.19 400m: 4:33.92 34.65

8. THOMA Daniel 97 SGR Karlsruhe 4:37.51 498 *
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:40.90 35.17 250m: 2:52.60 36.04 350m: 4:03.74 35.71

100m: 1:05.73 34.93 200m: 2:16.56 35.66 300m: 3:28.03 35.43 400m: 4:37.51 33.77

9. WALTZING Florian 97 Federation Luxemb. 4:37.69 497 *
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:41.75 35.42 250m: 2:52.80 35.47 350m: 4:03.67 35.23

100m: 1:06.33 34.93 200m: 2:17.33 35.58 300m: 3:28.44 35.64 400m: 4:37.69 34.02

10. OSWALD Cedric 96 SCD Ettelbruck 4:40.46 483 *
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:39.27 34.81 250m: 2:50.32 35.55 350m: 4:03.91 37.30

100m: 1:04.46 33.82 200m: 2:14.77 35.50 300m: 3:26.61 36.29 400m: 4:40.46 36.55
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CIJ - MEET LUX 2011
Centre Aquatique de la Coque Kirchberg, 29.4. - 1.5.2011

Event 3, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 15 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

11. MATSUYAMA Yuma 97 Federation Luxemb. 4:47.54 448
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:43.08 36.40 250m: 2:57.18 36.73 350m: 4:11.68 37.11

100m: 1:06.68 34.86 200m: 2:20.45 37.37 300m: 3:34.57 37.39 400m: 4:47.54 35.86

12. HUPPERTZ Matthias 97 SS St. Vith 4:54.56 417
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:44.52 38.09 250m: 3:00.54 38.19 350m: 4:17.04 38.49

100m: 1:06.43 35.23 200m: 2:22.35 37.83 300m: 3:38.55 38.01 400m: 4:54.56 37.52

13. NAU Sven 96 Swimming Lux. 4:54.75 416
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:45.09 37.94 250m: 3:01.62 38.66 350m: 4:18.70 38.33

100m: 1:07.15 35.08 200m: 2:22.96 37.87 300m: 3:40.37 38.75 400m: 4:54.75 36.05

14. ROCH Daniel 98 Swimming Lux. 4:55.13 414
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:47.29 37.56 250m: 3:02.71 37.62 350m: 4:19.44 38.71

100m: 1:09.73 36.81 200m: 2:25.09 37.80 300m: 3:40.73 38.02 400m: 4:55.13 35.69

15. COEN Philipp 98 SSG Saar 4:57.45 404
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:47.61 38.26 250m: 3:03.64 38.07 350m: 4:20.08 38.20

100m: 1:09.35 37.39 200m: 2:25.57 37.96 300m: 3:41.88 38.24 400m: 4:57.45 37.37

16. BARTELS Moritz 98 SSG Saar 5:00.24 393
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:48.75 38.89 250m: 3:05.22 38.26 350m: 4:22.67 38.70

100m: 1:09.86 37.24 200m: 2:26.96 38.21 300m: 3:43.97 38.75 400m: 5:00.24 37.57

17. THOLL Christophe 96 Swimming Lux. 5:00.39 393
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:48.09 38.86 250m: 3:05.48 39.05 350m: 4:22.84 38.48

100m: 1:09.23 37.13 200m: 2:26.43 38.34 300m: 3:44.36 38.88 400m: 5:00.39 37.55

18. EMSER Jean-Marc 98 SSG Saar 5:09.77 358
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:51.81 39.50 250m: 3:11.25 39.86 350m: 4:31.31 39.83

100m: 1:12.31 38.87 200m: 2:31.39 39.58 300m: 3:51.48 40.23 400m: 5:09.77 38.46

16 years

1. BRANDENBURGER Pit 95 Federation Luxemb. 4:22.04 592 *
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:33.72 32.91 250m: 2:41.11 33.98 350m: 3:49.37 34.20

100m: 1:00.81 31.66 200m: 2:07.13 33.41 300m: 3:15.17 34.06 400m: 4:22.04 32.67

2. WEBER Dane-Marlon 95 DSW Darmstadt 4:25.08 572 *
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:35.22 33.31 250m: 2:42.77 33.79 350m: 3:52.04 34.75

100m: 1:01.91 32.27 200m: 2:08.98 33.76 300m: 3:17.29 34.52 400m: 4:25.08 33.04

3. ALEKSA Paulus 95 SGR Karlsruhe 4:33.15 522 *
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:36.51 34.26 250m: 2:47.10 35.38 350m: 3:59.08 35.85

100m: 1:02.25 32.94 200m: 2:11.72 35.21 300m: 3:23.23 36.13 400m: 4:33.15 34.07

4. DIEP Alex 95 OBS Skaneswim 4:35.47 509 *
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:38.75 35.00 250m: 2:49.36 35.34 350m: 4:01.33 36.35

100m: 1:03.75 33.64 200m: 2:14.02 35.27 300m: 3:24.98 35.62 400m: 4:35.47 34.14

5. JOHANSSON Alexander 95 OBS Skaneswim 4:36.77 502 *
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:37.34 34.54 250m: 2:48.27 35.35 350m: 4:01.16 36.44

100m: 1:02.80 33.64 200m: 2:12.92 35.58 300m: 3:24.72 36.45 400m: 4:36.77 35.61

6. CHRISTIANSSON Viktor 95 OBS Skaneswim 4:42.89 470
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:40.53 35.21 250m: 2:53.72 36.86 350m: 4:07.80 37.20

100m: 1:05.32 34.76 200m: 2:16.86 36.33 300m: 3:30.60 36.88 400m: 4:42.89 35.09

7. PONGRACE Aidan 95 Curl-Burke SC 4:58.78 399
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:47.43 37.88 250m: 3:04.79 38.68 350m: 4:21.60 38.21

100m: 1:09.55 37.47 200m: 2:26.11 38.68 300m: 3:43.39 38.60 400m: 4:58.78 37.18
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CIJ - MEET LUX 2011
Centre Aquatique de la Coque Kirchberg, 29.4. - 1.5.2011

Event 3, Men, 400m Freestyle

17 - 18 years

1. PALLMANN Till 93 SSG Saar 4:08.23 696 *
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:32.74 32.05 250m: 2:36.80 31.90 350m: 3:39.77 30.83

100m: 1:00.69 31.46 200m: 2:04.90 32.16 300m: 3:08.94 32.14 400m: 4:08.23 28.46

2. FISCHER Samuel 94 SGR Karlsruhe 4:12.08 665 *
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:32.78 32.06 250m: 2:37.39 32.13 350m: 3:41.62 31.59

100m: 1:00.72 31.65 200m: 2:05.26 32.48 300m: 3:10.03 32.64 400m: 4:12.08 30.46

3. LUNDIN Anton 94 OBS Skaneswim 4:16.46 631 *
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:33.69 32.46 250m: 2:38.33 32.12 350m: 3:44.10 32.89

100m: 1:01.23 31.82 200m: 2:06.21 32.52 300m: 3:11.21 32.88 400m: 4:16.46 32.36

4. MILETIC Aleksander 94 SSG Saar 4:17.90 621 *
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:33.81 32.69 250m: 2:40.23 33.09 350m: 3:45.77 32.62

100m: 1:01.12 31.80 200m: 2:07.14 33.33 300m: 3:13.15 32.92 400m: 4:17.90 32.13

5. BARTEL Claudius 94 DSW Darmstadt 4:18.42 617 *
50m: 29.11 29.11 150m: 1:33.60 32.61 250m: 2:40.17 33.44 350m: 3:46.35 32.55

100m: 1:00.99 31.88 200m: 2:06.73 33.13 300m: 3:13.80 33.63 400m: 4:18.42 32.07

6. MOELLER Emil 94 OBS Skaneswim 4:24.32 577 *
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:35.72 34.17 250m: 2:44.36 34.15 350m: 3:52.09 33.01

100m: 1:01.55 31.74 200m: 2:10.21 34.49 300m: 3:19.08 34.72 400m: 4:24.32 32.23

7. WOLF Moritz 93 SSG B/BH 4:28.05 553
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:37.53 34.57 250m: 2:45.65 33.92 350m: 3:55.18 34.64

100m: 1:02.96 33.48 200m: 2:11.73 34.20 300m: 3:20.54 34.89 400m: 4:28.05 32.87

8. RUEHL Sebastian 93 Bayr.SV Schwaben 4:34.97 512
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:38.66 35.43 250m: 2:48.99 34.31 350m: 4:00.84 36.21

100m: 1:03.23 33.70 200m: 2:14.68 36.02 300m: 3:24.63 35.64 400m: 4:34.97 34.13

9. SPITHOVEN Frank 93 CN Diekirch 4:35.57 509
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:38.06 35.01 250m: 2:49.41 35.47 350m: 4:01.20 36.22

100m: 1:03.05 33.58 200m: 2:13.94 35.88 300m: 3:24.98 35.57 400m: 4:35.57 34.37

10. JUSTE Alexander 94 Swimming Lux. 4:37.89 496
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:41.40 36.33 250m: 2:52.51 35.85 350m: 4:03.64 35.75

100m: 1:05.07 35.33 200m: 2:16.66 35.26 300m: 3:27.89 35.38 400m: 4:37.89 34.25

19 - 20 years

1. STACCHIOTTI Raphael 92 Federation Luxemb. 4:11.38 670 *
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:31.87 31.94 250m: 2:36.25 32.14 350m: 3:40.88 31.69

100m: 59.93 31.38 200m: 2:04.11 32.24 300m: 3:09.19 32.94 400m: 4:11.38 30.50

2. FANDEL Stephan 92 Federation Luxemb. 4:18.42 617 *
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:33.39 32.61 250m: 2:38.76 32.65 350m: 3:45.53 33.33

100m: 1:00.78 31.96 200m: 2:06.11 32.72 300m: 3:12.20 33.44 400m: 4:18.42 32.89

3. ZEPP Patrick 91 SC Redange 4:32.67 525
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:35.23 33.56 250m: 2:45.74 35.67 350m: 3:57.49 35.95

100m: 1:01.67 32.71 200m: 2:10.07 34.84 300m: 3:21.54 35.80 400m: 4:32.67 35.18

EXH ASSINI Damien 89 Swimming Lux. 4:11.29 671
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:34.16 32.03 250m: 2:38.28 31.87 350m: 3:41.67 31.32

100m: 1:02.13 32.40 200m: 2:06.41 32.25 300m: 3:10.35 32.07 400m: 4:11.29 29.62
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CIJ - MEET LUX 2011
Centre Aquatique de la Coque Kirchberg, 29.4. - 1.5.2011

Event 4 Women, 400m Freestyle 18 years and younger
29/04/2011 - 14:45 Results
CIJ - MEET Record - 13 4:26.74 BAJI G. HUN Kirchberg 13/04/1988
CIJ - MEET Record 14 4:25.12 BUDE M. GER Kirchberg 13/04/2007
CIJ - MEET Record 15 - 16 4:16.70 FRIEDRICH H. GER Kirchberg 13/04/1985
CIJ - MEET Record 17 - 18 4:13.20 STRAUSS A. GER Kirchberg 13/04/1985

Mädchen C4 - 13: 5:06.00  /  Mädchen C3 14: 4:55.00  /  Mädchen C2 15 - 16: 4:50.00  /  Mädchen C1 17 - 18: 4:47.00
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

13 years and younger

1. HUETHER Marlene 98 SSG Saar 4:32.00 679 *
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:40.29 34.67 250m: 2:50.20 34.87 350m: 3:59.21 34.49

100m: 1:05.62 33.85 200m: 2:15.33 35.04 300m: 3:24.72 34.52 400m: 4:32.00 32.79

2. OLIVIER Monique 98 Federation Luxemb. 4:33.73 666 *
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:39.48 34.63 250m: 2:49.15 35.12 350m: 3:59.36 35.10

100m: 1:04.85 34.04 200m: 2:14.03 34.55 300m: 3:24.26 35.11 400m: 4:33.73 34.37

3. SUTHOFF Nele 98 SSG Saar 4:43.29 601 *
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:44.46 36.46 250m: 2:56.90 36.18 350m: 4:08.72 35.80

100m: 1:08.00 35.58 200m: 2:20.72 36.26 300m: 3:32.92 36.02 400m: 4:43.29 34.57

4. KOEHLER Lisa Mercedes 99 SSG Saar 4:47.64 574 *
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:43.75 35.67 250m: 2:56.86 36.66 350m: 4:11.41 37.27

100m: 1:08.08 35.62 200m: 2:20.20 36.45 300m: 3:34.14 37.28 400m: 4:47.64 36.23

5. DOERR Maike 98 SSG Saar 4:51.00 555 *
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:45.66 36.63 250m: 2:59.99 37.21 350m: 4:14.49 37.20

100m: 1:09.03 36.62 200m: 2:22.78 37.12 300m: 3:37.29 37.30 400m: 4:51.00 36.51

6. IVANOV Anabel 99 SSG Saar 4:51.30 553 *
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:45.41 36.84 250m: 3:00.52 37.71 350m: 4:15.71 37.37

100m: 1:08.57 35.88 200m: 2:22.81 37.40 300m: 3:38.34 37.82 400m: 4:51.30 35.59

7. MUELLER Fabia 99 SSG Saar 5:01.80 497 *
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:49.28 38.15 250m: 3:06.23 38.95 350m: 4:24.06 39.08

100m: 1:11.13 37.10 200m: 2:27.28 38.00 300m: 3:44.98 38.75 400m: 5:01.80 37.74

8. REBESKI Alicia-Maureen 98 SSG B/BH 5:03.73 488 *
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:50.89 39.06 250m: 3:09.55 39.06 350m: 4:27.00 37.99

100m: 1:11.83 38.01 200m: 2:30.49 39.60 300m: 3:49.01 39.46 400m: 5:03.73 36.73

9. BRUCK Theresa 99 SSG Saar 5:11.44 452
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:54.29 39.65 250m: 3:13.60 39.63 350m: 4:33.19 39.65

100m: 1:14.64 39.03 200m: 2:33.97 39.68 300m: 3:53.54 39.94 400m: 5:11.44 38.25

10. KREIN Anika 99 SSG Saar 5:13.84 442
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 1:54.57 39.97 250m: 3:14.49 40.20 350m: 4:35.23 40.51

100m: 1:14.60 39.28 200m: 2:34.29 39.72 300m: 3:54.72 40.23 400m: 5:13.84 38.61

14 years

1. JAFERIAN Rebekka 97 Team Iceland 4:38.78 631 *
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:42.93 35.01 250m: 2:53.75 35.53 350m: 4:04.39 35.03

100m: 1:07.92 35.19 200m: 2:18.22 35.29 300m: 3:29.36 35.61 400m: 4:38.78 34.39

2. DEHAUT Vanessa 97 SSG Saar 4:41.39 613 *
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:42.00 35.80 250m: 2:53.80 35.86 350m: 4:06.07 36.39

100m: 1:06.20 34.81 200m: 2:17.94 35.94 300m: 3:29.68 35.88 400m: 4:41.39 35.32

3. EIDEN Sarah 97 SSG Saar 4:50.45 558 *
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:43.32 36.17 250m: 2:57.85 37.31 350m: 4:13.47 37.67

100m: 1:07.15 35.21 200m: 2:20.54 37.22 300m: 3:35.80 37.95 400m: 4:50.45 36.98

4. HEUMANN Annika 97 SGR Karlsruhe 4:50.61 557 *
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:42.38 36.76 250m: 2:57.65 38.03 350m: 4:14.99 38.62

100m: 1:05.62 35.30 200m: 2:19.62 37.24 300m: 3:36.37 38.72 400m: 4:50.61 35.62
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CIJ - MEET LUX 2011
Centre Aquatique de la Coque Kirchberg, 29.4. - 1.5.2011

Event 4, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

5. BACK Jil 97 SC Differdange 4:59.15 510
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:49.79 38.11 250m: 3:06.94 38.51 350m: 4:22.64 37.79

100m: 1:11.68 37.80 200m: 2:28.43 38.64 300m: 3:44.85 37.91 400m: 4:59.15 36.51

6. ANDERSSON Fanny 97 OBS Skaneswim 4:59.55 508
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:52.60 39.16 250m: 3:09.04 37.71 350m: 4:24.22 37.32

100m: 1:13.44 39.12 200m: 2:31.33 38.73 300m: 3:46.90 37.86 400m: 4:59.55 35.33

7. KASPERSSON Emma 97 OBS Skaneswim 5:06.26 476
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:49.55 38.63 250m: 3:08.69 39.48 350m: 4:27.90 39.65

100m: 1:10.92 37.68 200m: 2:29.21 39.66 300m: 3:48.25 39.56 400m: 5:06.26 38.36

8. LEINENBACH Johanna 97 SSG Saar 5:10.11 458
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:51.00 39.45 250m: 3:10.51 39.74 350m: 4:31.27 40.40

100m: 1:11.55 38.00 200m: 2:30.77 39.77 300m: 3:50.87 40.36 400m: 5:10.11 38.84

15 - 16 years

1. OLIVIER Charne 95 Federation Luxemb. 4:33.01 672 *
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:38.62 34.45 250m: 2:48.36 34.85 350m: 3:58.95 35.16

100m: 1:04.17 33.39 200m: 2:13.51 34.89 300m: 3:23.79 35.43 400m: 4:33.01 34.06

2. EDELMANN Franziska 95 DSW Darmstadt 4:34.52 661 *
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:39.44 34.28 250m: 2:49.66 35.13 350m: 4:00.45 34.78

100m: 1:05.16 34.19 200m: 2:14.53 35.09 300m: 3:25.67 36.01 400m: 4:34.52 34.07

3. BANKY Jacqueline 96 Federation Luxemb. 4:39.23 628 *
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:40.84 35.71 250m: 2:52.30 35.47 350m: 4:04.32 35.84

100m: 1:05.13 34.62 200m: 2:16.83 35.99 300m: 3:28.48 36.18 400m: 4:39.23 34.91

4. GLAS Jana 96 SSG Saar 4:41.94 610 *
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:44.26 36.14 250m: 2:56.08 35.04 350m: 4:07.84 35.87

100m: 1:08.12 35.80 200m: 2:21.04 36.78 300m: 3:31.97 35.89 400m: 4:41.94 34.10

5. GOULD Audrey 95 Curl-Burke SC 4:42.36 607 *
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:44.50 36.45 250m: 2:57.24 35.89 350m: 4:08.83 35.18

100m: 1:08.05 35.84 200m: 2:21.35 36.85 300m: 3:33.65 36.41 400m: 4:42.36 33.53

6. RAUH Julia 96 SSG Saar 4:46.35 582 *
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:43.92 36.10 250m: 2:56.89 36.29 350m: 4:10.22 36.38

100m: 1:07.82 36.36 200m: 2:20.60 36.68 300m: 3:33.84 36.95 400m: 4:46.35 36.13

7. KELLY Emily 96 Curl-Burke SC 4:46.68 580 *
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:44.97 35.99 250m: 2:58.76 36.82 350m: 4:11.21 36.10

100m: 1:08.98 36.20 200m: 2:21.94 36.97 300m: 3:35.11 36.35 400m: 4:46.68 35.47

8. LAWHORN Kendall 95 Curl-Burke SC 4:54.01 538
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:46.51 36.71 250m: 3:01.58 37.44 350m: 4:16.97 37.57

100m: 1:09.80 36.37 200m: 2:24.14 37.63 300m: 3:39.40 37.82 400m: 4:54.01 37.04

9. JORGENSEN-KALUM Desiree 95 Swimming Lux. 4:59.64 508
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:46.66 37.56 250m: 3:03.08 38.72 350m: 4:21.80 39.75

100m: 1:09.10 36.32 200m: 2:24.36 37.70 300m: 3:42.05 38.97 400m: 4:59.64 37.84

10. ASMUSSEN Malene 95 Ringsted SK 5:02.23 495
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:49.42 37.87 250m: 3:07.13 38.92 350m: 4:24.95 38.76

100m: 1:11.55 37.92 200m: 2:28.21 38.79 300m: 3:46.19 39.06 400m: 5:02.23 37.28

11. TRAUSCH Anna 96 CN Diekirch 5:10.50 456
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:50.47 39.51 250m: 3:11.23 40.63 350m: 4:31.86 40.13

100m: 1:10.96 37.84 200m: 2:30.60 40.13 300m: 3:51.73 40.50 400m: 5:10.50 38.64

17 - 18 years

1. FOOS Reva 93 DSW Darmstadt 4:29.48 698 *
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:39.91 34.37 250m: 2:48.72 33.91 350m: 3:56.68 33.59

100m: 1:05.54 34.34 200m: 2:14.81 34.90 300m: 3:23.09 34.37 400m: 4:29.48 32.80
